
LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Email 

Alexander Vera U AK  (907) 474-6824  vera@ims.alaska.edu  

Atkinson Larry  ODU (757) 683-4926 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu 

BB Balbir Benjamin Lockheed Martin  (410) 682-2252 benjamin.balbir@lmco.com 

Berkson Jonathan USCG (202) 267-1457 jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 

Bernard Al Manitowoc Marine Group (202) 863-3607 jdriscoll@marinettemarine.com  

Bodenstedt  Joe USGS (202) 267-1456 jbodenstedt@comdt.uscg.mil 

Brass Garrett  U.S. Arctic Research Commission (703) 525-0111 g.brass@arctic.gov 

Chayes Dale LDEO (845) 365-8434 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Christensen John Bigelow (207) 633-9601  jchristensen@bigelow.org 

Clough Lisa  ECU (252) 328-1834  cloughl@mail.ecu.edu 

Coakley Bernard  U AK (907) 474-5385 Bernard.Coakley@gi.alaska.edu 

Coburn Joe WHOI (508) 289-2624 jcoburn@whoi.edu 

Cochran James  LDEO (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Cokelet  Edward (Ned) NOAA/PMEL (206) 526-6820 cokelet@pmel.noaa.gov 

Danhieux Tim Manitowoc Marine Group (715) 735-9341 X371 jdriscoll@marinettemarine.com  

DeLaca Theodore U AK (907) 474-7314 fnmkf@uaf.edu 

DeSilva Annette UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Dick Henry  WHOI 508-289-2590  hdick@whoi.edu 

Dieter Emma (Dolly) NSF (703) 292-8581 edieter@nsf.gov 

Dinsmore Robertson (Bob) WHOI (508) 289-2510 rpdinsmore@aol.com  

Driscoll Jim Manitowoc Marine Group (715) 735-9341 X371 jdriscoll@marinettemarine.com 

Eittreim Stephen  USGS (650) 329-5272 seittreim@usgs.gov 

Elsner Robert  U AK (907) 474-7795 ffre@aurora.uaf.edu 

Erb Karl NSF (703) 292-8030 kerb@nsf.gov 

Graber Chip  Lockheed Martin NE&SS-Marine 
Systems (410) 682-3145 chip.graber@lmco.com 

Houtman Bob ONR (703) 696-5123 houtmab@onr.navy.mil 

Jaeger John  U FL (352) 846-1381 jaeger@geology.ufl.edu 

Johnson Leonard U AK   

Kristensen Dirk  The Glosten Associates, Inc. (206) 624-7850 dhkristensen@glosten.com 



Laible Duane  The Glosten Associates, Inc. (206) 624-7850 dhlaible@glosten.com 

Leinen Margaret  NSF (703) 292-8500 mleinen@nsf.gov 

Mehta Nisa Lockheed Martin NE&SS-Marine 
Systems (410) 682-0517 nisa.mehta@lmco.com 

Morgan Justin The Glosten Associates, Inc. (206) 624-7850 jmmorgan@glosten.com 

Muench Robin  ONR (703) 588-2902 muenchr@onr.navy.mil 

Paterson Bruce Oceanic Consulting Corporation (709) 722-9060 X29 bruce_paterson@oceaniccorp.com 

Pfeiffer Tim ONR (703) 696-6999 pfeifft@onr.navy.mil  

Pickart  Robert  WHOI (508) 289-2858 rpickart@whoi.edu 

Pittenger Richard (Dick) WHOI (508) 289-2597 rpittenger@whoi.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 632-4410 office@unols.org 

Pyle Tom NSF (703) 292-7424 tpyle@nsf.gov 

Reeve Michael  NSF (703) 292-8581 mreeve@nsf.gov 

Rossmann Fred NOAA (301) 713-2465 X184 Frederick.w.Rossmann@noaa.gov 

Royer Thomas.  ODU (757) 683-5547 royer@ccpo.odu.edu 

Schnappinger Craig Lockheed Martin NE&SS Marine 
Systems (410) 682-1175 craig.schnappinger@lmco.com 

Smith Thomas U AK (907) 224-5261 fnts@uaf.edu 

Smith Holly NSF (703) 292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Stauffer Gary Alaska Fisheries Science Center (206) 526-4170 Gary.Stauffer@noaa.gov 

Stewart Martha U AK (202) 624-3620 mstewart@sso.org 

Sutherland Al NSF (703) 292-7457 alsuther@nsf.gov 

Tirpak Liz State Department (202) 647-0238 TirpakEJ@state.gov 

Walter John NOAA/NSF (703) 292-7584 john.walter@noaa.gov 

West  John Manitowoc Marine Group (715) 735-9341 X275 jdriscoll@marinettemarine.com 

Whitledge Terry  U AK (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 

Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Yoder James  NSF (401) 874-6864 jyoder@nsf.gov 
 


